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CONSEJERÍA DE HACIENDA Y 
ADMINISTRACIÓN PÚBLICA

T.Sup.Ciencias de la Educación (PERSONAL 
FUNCIONARIO)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ANDRADA MORALES, LUIS

ASUAR GALLEGO, RITA

BEJAR RODRIGUEZ, EVA MARIA

CONCEPCION PEREZ, EULALIA

CONTRERAS LOPEZ, MARINA

CORPAS ESTANE, MARGARITA

DELGADO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

DIAZ CEPEDA, RAUL

GOMEZ JARA, RICARDO

HIDALGO HINOJOSA, GUADALUPE

JIMENEZ CARMONA, AMPARO JOSE

LOPEZ REINA, ROSA MARIA

MANZANO MEJIAS, ANA MARIA

MONGE RODRIGUEZ, ARANZAZU

MORDILLO SERRANO, MARIA LUZ

NUÑEZ BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, CORAL

OLIVA CABANILLAS, MARIA JOSE

ORTS CAMACHO, ELENA

PEREIRA AGUDO, MARIA SOLEDAD

POZO SANCHEZ, MARIA DOLORES

0**1*0*3

347****7

0***698*

08***7*0

**1*91*3

2**53*2*

088*1***

*44*7**4

53*6*4**

7*2*96**

*4***185

*8**3*54

0***4*82

8*0***55

4**10**3

***82*85

0***835*

7**6*51*

0***925*

34*8***9

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200

   0,594

  16,000

   2,628

  16,000

   0,432

   3,200

   0,432

   1,890

   3,096

   1,926

   0,126

   3,200

   2,880

   3,096

   3,078

  16,000

   0,234

   3,078

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,020

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,360

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,020

   0,000

   1,680

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,360

   1,000

   0,000

   0,680

   3,200

   1,594

  17,020

   2,628

  17,680

   1,432

   3,200

   0,432

   1,890

   3,096

   1,926

   0,126

   3,200

   2,880

   4,096

   4,078

  17,360

   1,234

   3,078

  16,680

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   3,200

   0,594

   0,000

   2,628

   0,000

   0,432

   3,200

   0,432

   1,890

   3,096

   1,926

   0,126

   3,200

   2,880

   3,096

   3,078

   0,000

   0,234

   3,078

   0,000
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PRIETO HERNANDEZ, SARA

RINCON ASENSIO, MONSERRAT

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA PILAR

SANCHEZ MORUNO, CARLOS

SANCHEZ RIOS, ANDREA

VAZQUEZ GATO, OLEGARIO

VEREA LOZANO, JESUS

7*12**7*

0**76*6*

***46*49

7**4**01

0*1*99**

3*7*3*4*

*61***01

   0,000

   0,468

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,196

  10,369

  16,000

   3,200

   3,114

   4,272

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,196

  11,709

  16,340

   3,200

   3,114

   4,272

   0,000

   0,000

   9,523

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   4,272

   2,196

   0,378

   0,000

   3,200

   3,114

   0,000
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